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AT SECRETARIES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode RH12 1AT

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INVESTLAND ESTATES LIMITED

INVESTLAND LIMITED

NEMOS SECURITY LIMITED
NETFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HALLAM ELECTRICAL (SHEFFIELD)
LIMITED

STAR PR LONDON LIMITED
OAKDENE COMMERCIAL LIMITED
ONE CALL CARE LIMITED

RGC (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
BURNELL BROKING LIMITED

SQUARE CHERRY LIMITED

COCCOLARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

AT SECRETARIES LIMITED

Number

Number
06632799

06632712

06626499

06625348

06624918

06623321

06623346

06584375

SC340828

06552983

06552732

06551283

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912803294

912803294
Solo House The Courtyard
London Road

Horsham

West Sussex

App. Date

App. Date
30/06/2008

27/06/2008

23/06/2008

20/06/2008

19/06/2008

18/06/2008

18/06/2008

06/05/2008

04/04/2008

02/04/2008

02/04/2008

01/04/2008

Res. Date Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
30/06/2008

27/06/2008

20/07/2009

06/08/2008

16/10/2008

04/04/2008

02/04/2008
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CLIMATE FUELS LIMITED

WOK STARS LIMITED

EDITORS 4 CHANGE LIMITED

DOCTOR DIGITAL LIMITED

GREENLINE PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED

PARK PROPERTY SERVICES

LIMITED

ANAKIWA LIMITED

EXVERMINATE LIMITED

JL HYDRAULICS LIMITED

HIPMYHOME LIMITED

ECOPIVOTAL LIMITED

INGLIS MUSIC LIMITED

MODELS UNITED LIMITED

PHOTOGRAPHERS UNITED LIMITED

3D CNC LIMITED

LIFECOACHIT LIMITED

LULLABY BABIES LIMITED

PURPLE FROG HOMES LIMITED

OFFILIATES LIMITED

CHURCH SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

GR8 GADGETS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06551383

06551450

06550202

06549600

06546286

06541721

06541337

06537102

06538462

06536456

06536483

06536478

06532299

06532113

06532161

06532505

06527276

06523645

06522085

06519630

06519914

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/04/2008

01/04/2008

31/03/2008

31/03/2008

27/03/2008

20/03/2008

20/03/2008

18/03/2008

18/03/2008

17/03/2008

17/03/2008

17/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

07/03/2008

05/03/2008

04/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

912803294

30/07/2009

31/03/2008

27/03/2008

20/03/2008

20/03/2008

18/03/2008

28/07/2009

17/03/2008

17/03/2008

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

01/03/2008

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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A-SMS LIMITED

BIZ-DORMANT 105 LIMITED
POULTON GORSE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SINOVEST LIMITED

PRODMIX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06516741

06514349

06513615

06514338

06514259

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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28/02/2008

26/02/2008

26/02/2008

26/02/2008

26/02/2008

912803294

28/02/2008

26/02/2009

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



